Uniting Innovation, Engineering, Manufacturing, and Distribution
Phone: (02) 3838 4508
       1-800-PRD-AU0
Email: Sales@ePowerRail.com.au
PowerRail Part #:
E9096838 - Single Lamp

LED
Totally Sealed
RS50A19LED-
6W-SL1
6 Watt/75V
Rough Svc IP65
- Universal
Application
LED
16187555
6 Watt/75V
Rough Service
IP65
LED
30S11 30 Watt/75V Incandescent
SLS30S11LED-12CL1 30 Watt/75V LED
200PAR56 200 Watt/32V
Headlight
Incandescent
200 Watt

- incorporates test buttons to ensure battery is operational
for Maintenance Personnel or Fire Marshal certification
- can be suited to operate on various voltages
- provides optimum light distribution for interior spaces
- V-shaped mount and rotatable end-cap provides
  homogeneous light distribution
- provides 50,000 hr life cycle to reduce maintenance costs
- 22W energy consumption per 4-foot length
- available in 3 color temps - warm, neutral or cool white
T8 LED Tube
PowerRail P/N
Operating
Power Length
lpw
 Voltage Clear Frost
SLS-T8V-G60-24V-10W-__-__ 24V DC 10W 588mm 120 lpw 110 lpw
SLS-T8V-G120-24V-22W-__-__ 24V DC 22W 1,198mm 120 lpw 110 lpw
SLS-T8V-G150-24V-28W- __-__ 24V DC 28W 1,498mm 120 lpw 110 lpw
SLS-T8V-G60-240V-10W-__-__ 240V AC 10W 588mm 120 lpw 110 lpw
SLS-T8V-G120-240V-22W-__-__ 240V AC 22W 1,198mm 120 lpw 110 lpw
SLS-T8V-G120-240V-28W-__-__ 240V AC 28W 1,498mm 120 lpw 110 lpw
75V DC LED Work Lights
Part #: 16186821
Features:
- Twin LED 18Watt Lights